
330
14
5

75

82

130

13

13
30

13
3

56

33

Ø15

 

Th
is 

dr
aw

in
g 

is 
va

lid
 fo

r c
om

m
er

cia
l p

ur
po

se
s o

nl
y a

nd
 m

us
t n

ot
 b

e 
co

pi
ed

, d
isc

lo
se

d 
or

 u
se

d 
w

ith
ou

t o
ur

 p
er

m
iss

io
n

Description:

Reference:

Material:

SWL

BL

Housing: ductile iron

4.5 kg

 40 kN

80 kN TL-10

Cone: drop forged
TRAILER TWISTLOCKWeigh :

Real pieces might have variations in details such as weigh  and sizes

SALADA INDUSTRIES FOR METAL
+966 50 016 5914
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	Hoja1
	Vista de dibujo2
	Vista de dibujo3
	Vista de dibujo4


